Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
BSS131H6327XTSA1 Datasheet PDF
Part Number Guide.pdf
Mult Dev Site Chgs 2/Feb/2023.pdf
BSS135
Siemens
BSS138
Yangjie Technology
SOT-23 N 50V 0.34A Transistors
BSS131H6327XTSA
INFINEO
BSS131
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSS138 E7874
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSS131H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSS127S-7
Diodes Incorporated
MOSFET N-CH 600V 50MA SOT23
BSS138 MOS
Fairchild (onsemi)
BSS127G-AE2-R
UTC
BSS138 R1
PANJIT
BSS131 H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSS127 H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSS138
Fairchild Semiconductor
SMALL SIGNAL FIELD-EFFECT
TRANSI
BSS127SSN-7
Diodes Incorporated
MOSFET N-CH 600V 50MA SC59
BSS127H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSS138
onsemi
MOSFET N-CH 50V 220MA SOT23-3
BSS131 E6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSS138 E6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)